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GTS GS Men
Giant Slalom (Men)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Spigner Dan (E)
REFEREE Girardi Peter (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Darling Kyle (E)
DATA MANAGEMENT Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Mostly Cloudy
SNOW Natural
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Wall Bradley (X)
- A - Dwyer Luke (E)
- B - Loring Haven (E)
- C - Hibshman Barrett (E)
- D - Profitt John (X)

Gidlow Rolf (E)
- A - Lise-Coderre Charl-Rober (X)
- B - Wheeler Curtis (E)
- C - Leach Mackenzie (E)
- D - Profitt John (X)

COURSE Warrens Way Warrens Way
START 843 m 843 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 328 m
LENGTH 980 m 980 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 10:15 13:45

LIST n°819

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0817  /  2/23/2019 at 15:13  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 73 Morgan Oliver 2001 BMA 52.60 (4) 53.52 (1) 1:46.12
2 72 Woolson Thomas 1993 BMA 52.24 (1) 54.12 (2) 1:46.36 0.24
3 66 Coughlin Patrick 2001 BMA 52.73 (5) 54.21 (3) 1:46.94 0.82
4 65 Rainville Dominic 2001 BMA 52.49 (2) 54.83 (5) 1:47.32 1.20
5 79 Sweeney Nolan 2004 BMA 53.28 (7) 54.49 (4) 1:47.77 1.65
6 67 Smith Cameron 2001 BMA 53.19 (6) 55.15 (10) 1:48.34 2.22
7 69 Robin Aidan 2003 BMA 53.57 (9) 54.95 (7) 1:48.52 2.40
8 63 Poulter Jay 2003 SMS 53.29 (8) 55.98 (18) 1:49.27 3.15
9 70 Daigneault Maxime 2001 BMA 54.24 (10) 55.50 (14) 1:49.74 3.62

10 78 Hoffman Wyatt 2002 KMS 54.87 (17) 54.93 (6) 1:49.80 3.68
10 74 Bowes Finn 2001 BMA 54.50 (14) 55.30 (11) 1:49.80 3.68
12 94 Horwitz Manuel 2004 BMA 54.80 (16) 55.03 (9) 1:49.83 3.71
13 84 Bellino Max 2003 BMA 54.43 (12) 55.43 (13) 1:49.86 3.74
14 85 Preisler Oscar 2004 KMS 54.96 (19) 54.95 (7) 1:49.91 3.79
15 81 Holm Erik 2003 SMS 54.77 (15) 55.40 (12) 1:50.17 4.05
16 91 Eto Musashi 2003 KMS 54.95 (18) 55.91 (17) 1:50.86 4.74
17 88 Shackleton Dominic 2004 BMA 55.06 (20) 55.99 (19) 1:51.05 4.93
18 77 Czarnik Nicholas 2002 BMA 54.43 (12) 56.80 (28) 1:51.23 5.11
19 68 Shea Jack 2000 BMA 56.00 (26) 55.50 (14) 1:51.50 5.38
20 76 Kim Theodore 2003 BMA 55.38 (21) 56.20 (24) 1:51.58 5.46
21 95 Bianchi Ryan 2002 KMS 56.08 (27) 55.77 (16) 1:51.85 5.73
22 107 Nolin Elliot 2004 BMA 55.98 (23) 56.02 (20) 1:52.00 5.88
23 92 Jackson Silas 2003 KMS 55.92 (22) 56.17 (23) 1:52.09 5.97
24 83 Coffin Charlie 2002 MSA 56.22 (28) 56.03 (21) 1:52.25 6.13
25 87 Holscher Pedro 2004 SMS 55.98 (23) 56.39 (25) 1:52.37 6.25
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 82 Sell Peter 2002 KMS 55.99 (25) 56.48 (26) 1:52.47 6.35
27 90 Dwyer Camden 2003 BMA 56.47 (30) 56.15 (22) 1:52.62 6.50
28 86 Haber Brett 2003 SMS 56.30 (29) 56.67 (27) 1:52.97 6.85
29 111 Rachwal Reid 2004 BMA 57.04 (33) 57.28 (31) 1:54.32 8.20
30 112 Cornella Pere 2004 BMA 56.62 (31) 57.94 (32) 1:54.56 8.44
31 98 Honeybone Georgie 2003 BMA 57.61 (36) 58.06 (34) 1:55.67 9.55
32 93 Chipman Brody 2003 COCH 58.51 (40) 57.27 (30) 1:55.78 9.66
33 106 Zschau Thomas 2003 BMA 58.03 (38) 58.02 (33) 1:56.05 9.93
34 100 Byron Patrick 2004 BMA 57.45 (34) 59.01 (39) 1:56.46 10.34
35 102 Mansfield-Allessio Michael 2003 COCH 57.53 (35) 59.12 (40) 1:56.65 10.53
36 115 Mansfield-Allessio David 2001 COCH 58.56 (41) 58.41 (36) 1:56.97 10.85
37 126 Thomson Ryan 2004 OMS 57.99 (37) 59.47 (43) 1:57.46 11.34
38 99 Puchkov Michael 2003 SMS 58.34 (39) 59.22 (41) 1:57.56 11.44
39 104 Turner Bobby 2003 KMS 59.05 (42) 58.95 (38) 1:58.00 11.88
40 108 Huber Nikolaus 2004 SMS 59.13 (44) 59.50 (44) 1:58.63 12.51
41 101 Calcagni Nick 2003 MMSC 59.06 (43) 1:00.16 (47) 1:59.22 13.10
42 118 Lowell Tommy 2004 KMS 1:00.37 (47) 59.78 (45) 2:00.15 14.03
43 129 Amato Christopher 2004 OMS 1:00.21 (45) 1:00.38 (50) 2:00.59 14.47
44 125 Neeves Benjamin 2003 SMS 1:00.52 (50) 1:00.13 (46) 2:00.65 14.53
45 114 Willard Jack 2003 BMA 1:00.46 (49) 1:00.34 (49) 2:00.80 14.68
46 103 Gifford Jabes 2003 COCH 1:00.30 (46) 1:00.54 (51) 2:00.84 14.72
47 127 Martin Aaron 2004 SMS 1:00.73 (51) 1:01.05 (55) 2:01.78 15.66
48 137 Muller Chase 2003 KMS 1:01.24 (53) 1:00.71 (53) 2:01.95 15.83
49 133 Hicks Collin 2001 1:01.40 (54) 1:01.02 (54) 2:02.42 16.30
50 123 Pencak Lucas 2000 PICO 1:01.70 (57) 1:01.25 (56) 2:02.95 16.83
51 117 Connolly Stephen 2002 KMS 1:01.48 (56) 1:01.56 (58) 2:03.04 16.92
52 119 Jacobi Jake 2004 SMS 1:01.47 (55) 1:02.18 (59) 2:03.65 17.53
53 131 O'Hagan Triston 2003 BMA 1:02.06 (58) 1:04.01 (61) 2:06.07 19.95
54 124 Kantor David 2004 BMA 1:03.38 (60) 1:04.30 (63) 2:07.68 21.56
55 146 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA 1:03.23 (59) 1:04.62 (64) 2:07.85 21.73
56 144 Delaurentis Jd 2003 MSTC 1:04.71 (67) 1:04.00 (60) 2:08.71 22.59
57 142 Paradiso Bear 2002 MSTC 1:04.36 (65) 1:04.76 (65) 2:09.12 23.00
58 139 Lancon Victor 2003 KMS 1:03.87 (61) 1:05.31 (67) 2:09.18 23.06
59 138 Schulz Remy 2003 COCH 1:05.22 (70) 1:04.15 (62) 2:09.37 23.25
60 136 Cabot Benjamin 2003 MMSC 1:04.20 (63) 1:05.75 (70) 2:09.95 23.83
61 150 Gras Tyler 2004 KMS 1:05.43 (71) 1:04.91 (66) 2:10.34 24.22
62 151 Chitkara Jack 2003 MSTC 1:05.17 (69) 1:05.73 (69) 2:10.90 24.78
63 132 Strobeck Andrew 2003 MMSC 1:03.91 (62) 1:07.56 (75) 2:11.47 25.35
64 149 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH 1:06.24 (72) 1:06.10 (71) 2:12.34 26.22
65 143 Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH 1:08.74 (73) 1:07.18 (73) 2:15.92 29.80
66 156 Kondo Hitoshi 2000 PICO 1:10.48 (74) 1:08.66 (76) 2:19.14 33.02
67 157 Villavicencio Nicolas 2004 SMS 1:12.63 (75) 1:14.76 (78) 2:27.39 41.27
68 153 Nersessian Zacciah 2001 MMSC 1:14.31 (76) 1:14.34 (77) 2:28.65 42.53

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

128 Brogden Freddie 2004 OMS DNS
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

134 Schultz Tucker 2003 KMS DNS
147 Glassman Thomas 2003 MSTC DNS
154 Barber Ethan 2003 SNSC DNS
158 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

61 Palchak Cole 2000 BMA DNF 57.16
62 Gillis Daniel 2002 BMA DNF DNS
64 Bovaconti Pasquale 2000 SMS DNF 58.12
80 Fryer Matthew 2001 KMS DNF DNS
89 Bennett Aidan 2002 KMS DNF 58.54
96 May Calvin 2003 BMA DNF DNF
97 Chudzik Alex 2003 MMSC DNF 59.33
105 Savage Granger 2002 BMA DNF 1:01.33
109 Matusik Cole 2002 KMS DNF 1:00.23
110 Rupprecht Ryan 2003 KMS DNF 1:00.55
116 Schain Gaven 2004 KMS DNF DNF
130 Pencak Benjamin 2002 PICO DNF 1:07.20
135 Williams Brian 2004 MMSC DNF 1:06.20
140 Kessler Nathan 2004 MMSC DNF 1:05.59
145 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC DNF DNS
148 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA DNF DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

155 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC DSQ DNS Gate Judge, Rule: 614.2.2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

62 Gillis Daniel 2002 BMA DNF DNS
80 Fryer Matthew 2001 KMS DNF DNS
145 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC DNF DNS
148 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA DNF DNS
155 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC DSQ DNS Gate Judge, Rule: 614.2.2

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

71 Schultz Tanner 2001 KMS 54.27 DNF
75 Flanagan Gray 2001 BMA 52.51 DNF
96 May Calvin 2003 BMA DNF DNF
113 Turner Joseph 2000 COCH 1:00.45 DNF
116 Schain Gaven 2004 KMS DNF DNF
120 Wilkey Halston 2002 KMS 1:04.84 DNF
121 Shanahan Quinn 2003 BMA 1:01.17 DNF
122 Parisien Jack 2004 BMA 56.79 DNF
141 Albietz Melchior 2002 KMS 1:04.67 DNF
152 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC 1:04.25 DNF
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GTS GS Men
Giant Slalom (Men)
Penalty calculation

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0817  /  2/23/2019 at 15:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 73 6208219 Morgan Oliver 2001 E BMA 45.58 45.58 0.00
2 72 5755012 Woolson Thomas 1993 E BMA 21.23 21.23 2.28
3 66 6308367 Coughlin Patrick 2001 E BMA 36.18 36.18 7.80
4 65 6868375 Rainville Dominic 2001 X BMA 52.54 52.54 11.42
5 79 6408864 Sweeney Nolan 2004 E BMA 90.46 - -
6 67 6319180 Smith Cameron 2001 E BMA 70.71 - -
7 69 6388192 Robin Aidan 2003 E BMA 75.92 - -
8 63 6289636 Poulter Jay 2003 E SMS 74.78 - -
9 70 6868365 Daigneault Maxime 2001 X BMA 62.61 - -
10 78 6368649 Hoffman Wyatt 2002 E KMS 88.68 - -
10 74 6524857 Bowes Finn 2001 X BMA 61.44 61.44 35.02

  

Best 5 at start
2 72 5755012 Woolson Thomas 1993 E BMA 21.23

DNF 75 6179311 Flanagan Gray 2001 E BMA 36.12
3 66 6308367 Coughlin Patrick 2001 E BMA 36.18
1 73 6208219 Morgan Oliver 2001 E BMA 45.58

DNF 61 6195176 Palchak Cole 2000 E BMA 48.88

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 187.99
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 216.97
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 56.52

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 348.44 / 10 34.84
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 34.84

  

Technical Delegate
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GTS GS Men
Giant Slalom (Men)
First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0817  /  2/23/2019 at 12:20  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 72 Woolson Thomas BMA 1993 28.43 (1) 23.81 (3) 52.24
2 65 Rainville Dominic BMA 2001 28.68 (3) 23.81 (3) 52.49 0.25
3 75 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 28.71 (4) 23.80 (2) 52.51 0.27
4 73 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 28.81 (5) 23.79 (1) 52.60 0.36
5 66 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 28.61 (2) 24.12 (6) 52.73 0.49
6 67 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 29.24 (9) 23.95 (5) 53.19 0.95
7 79 Sweeney Nolan BMA 2004 28.87 (6) 24.41 (9) 53.28 1.04
8 63 Poulter Jay SMS 2003 29.13 (7) 24.16 (7) 53.29 1.05
9 69 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 29.40 (10) 24.17 (8) 53.57 1.33

10 70 Daigneault Maxime BMA 2001 29.82 (16) 24.42 (11) 54.24 2.00
11 71 Schultz Tanner KMS 2001 29.19 (8) 25.08 (16) 54.27 2.03
12 84 Bellino Max BMA 2003 29.52 (11) 24.91 (14) 54.43 2.19
12 77 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 29.79 (15) 24.64 (12) 54.43 2.19
14 74 Bowes Finn BMA 2001 30.09 (22) 24.41 (9) 54.50 2.26
15 81 Holm Erik SMS 2003 29.65 (13) 25.12 (17) 54.77 2.53
16 94 Horwitz Manuel BMA 2004 30.05 (21) 24.75 (13) 54.80 2.56
17 78 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 29.58 (12) 25.29 (21) 54.87 2.63
18 91 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 29.72 (14) 25.23 (18) 54.95 2.71
19 85 Preisler Oscar KMS 2004 29.99 (19) 24.97 (15) 54.96 2.72
20 88 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 29.82 (16) 25.24 (19) 55.06 2.82
21 76 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 30.11 (23) 25.27 (20) 55.38 3.14
22 92 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 30.32 (24) 25.60 (26) 55.92 3.68
23 107 Nolin Elliot BMA 2004 30.04 (20) 25.94 (31) 55.98 3.74
23 87 Holscher Pedro SMS 2004 29.97 (18) 26.01 (33) 55.98 3.74
25 82 Sell Peter KMS 2002 30.58 (27) 25.41 (23) 55.99 3.75
26 68 Shea Jack BMA 2000 30.63 (29) 25.37 (22) 56.00 3.76
27 95 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 30.39 (25) 25.69 (28) 56.08 3.84
28 83 Coffin Charlie MSA 2002 30.64 (30) 25.58 (25) 56.22 3.98
29 86 Haber Brett SMS 2003 30.39 (25) 25.91 (30) 56.30 4.06
30 90 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 31.05 (32) 25.42 (24) 56.47 4.23
31 112 Cornella Pere BMA 2004 31.00 (31) 25.62 (27) 56.62 4.38
32 122 Parisien Jack BMA 2004 30.60 (28) 26.19 (36) 56.79 4.55
33 111 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 31.33 (34) 25.71 (29) 57.04 4.80
34 100 Byron Patrick BMA 2004 31.51 (38) 25.94 (31) 57.45 5.21
35 102 Mansfield-Allessio Michael COCH 2003 31.37 (35) 26.16 (35) 57.53 5.29
36 98 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 31.46 (37) 26.15 (34) 57.61 5.37
37 126 Thomson Ryan OMS 2004 31.23 (33) 26.76 (40) 57.99 5.75
38 106 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 31.44 (36) 26.59 (38) 58.03 5.79
39 99 Puchkov Michael SMS 2003 31.95 (41) 26.39 (37) 58.34 6.10
40 93 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 31.60 (39) 26.91 (42) 58.51 6.27
41 115 Mansfield-Allessio David COCH 2001 31.94 (40) 26.62 (39) 58.56 6.32
42 104 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 32.09 (43) 26.96 (44) 59.05 6.81
43 101 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 32.00 (42) 27.06 (46) 59.06 6.82
44 108 Huber Nikolaus SMS 2004 32.36 (44) 26.77 (41) 59.13 6.89
45 129 Amato Christopher OMS 2004 32.84 (48) 27.37 (51) 1:00.21 7.97
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First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 103 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 32.72 (45) 27.58 (54) 1:00.30 8.06
47 118 Lowell Tommy KMS 2004 32.85 (49) 27.52 (52) 1:00.37 8.13
48 113 Turner Joseph COCH 2000 33.27 (51) 27.18 (48) 1:00.45 8.21
49 114 Willard Jack BMA 2003 32.81 (46) 27.65 (55) 1:00.46 8.22
50 125 Neeves Benjamin SMS 2003 32.83 (47) 27.69 (57) 1:00.52 8.28
51 127 Martin Aaron SMS 2004 33.73 (53) 27.00 (45) 1:00.73 8.49
52 121 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 33.50 (52) 27.67 (56) 1:01.17 8.93
53 137 Muller Chase KMS 2003 33.91 (55) 27.33 (49) 1:01.24 9.00
54 133 Hicks Collin 2001 34.26 (58) 27.14 (47) 1:01.40 9.16
55 119 Jacobi Jake SMS 2004 33.95 (56) 27.52 (52) 1:01.47 9.23
56 117 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002 33.20 (50) 28.28 (59) 1:01.48 9.24
57 123 Pencak Lucas PICO 2000 34.77 (59) 26.93 (43) 1:01.70 9.46
58 131 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 33.84 (54) 28.22 (58) 1:02.06 9.82
59 146 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 34.20 (57) 29.03 (67) 1:03.23 10.99
60 124 Kantor David BMA 2004 34.94 (60) 28.44 (61) 1:03.38 11.14
61 139 Lancon Victor KMS 2003 35.23 (62) 28.64 (63) 1:03.87 11.63
62 132 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 35.53 (64) 28.38 (60) 1:03.91 11.67
63 136 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 35.15 (61) 29.05 (68) 1:04.20 11.96
64 152 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 35.72 (67) 28.53 (62) 1:04.25 12.01
65 142 Paradiso Bear MSTC 2002 35.69 (66) 28.67 (64) 1:04.36 12.12
66 141 Albietz Melchior KMS 2002 35.47 (63) 29.20 (70) 1:04.67 12.43
67 144 Delaurentis Jd MSTC 2003 35.88 (68) 28.83 (66) 1:04.71 12.47
68 120 Wilkey Halston KMS 2002 37.50 (71) 27.34 (50) 1:04.84 12.60
69 151 Chitkara Jack MSTC 2003 36.03 (69) 29.14 (69) 1:05.17 12.93
70 138 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 35.54 (65) 29.68 (72) 1:05.22 12.98
71 150 Gras Tyler KMS 2004 36.10 (70) 29.33 (71) 1:05.43 13.19
72 149 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 37.51 (72) 28.73 (65) 1:06.24 14.00
73 143 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 38.02 (73) 30.72 (73) 1:08.74 16.50
74 156 Kondo Hitoshi PICO 2000 38.54 (74) 31.94 (74) 1:10.48 18.24
75 157 Villavicencio Nicolas SMS 2004 39.34 (75) 33.29 (76) 1:12.63 20.39
76 153 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 41.47 (76) 32.84 (75) 1:14.31 22.07

Did Not Start (5)

128 Brogden Freddie OMS 2004
134 Schultz Tucker KMS 2003
147 Glassman Thomas MSTC 2003
154 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003
158 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004

Did Not Finish (16)

61 Palchak Cole BMA 2000
62 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002
64 Bovaconti Pasquale SMS 2000
80 Fryer Matthew KMS 2001
89 Bennett Aidan KMS 2002
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

96 May Calvin BMA 2003
97 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003
105 Savage Granger BMA 2002
109 Matusik Cole KMS 2002
110 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003
116 Schain Gaven KMS 2004
130 Pencak Benjamin PICO 2002
135 Williams Brian MMSC 2004
140 Kessler Nathan MMSC 2004
145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003
148 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004

Disqualified (1)

155 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 Rule 614.2.2
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

61 Palchak Cole BMA 2000 Did Not Finish

62 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 28.68 Did Not Finish

8 63 Poulter Jay SMS 2003 29.13 (7) 24.16 (7) 53.29 1.05
64 Bovaconti Pasquale SMS 2000 Did Not Finish

2 65 Rainville Dominic BMA 2001 28.68 (3) 23.81 (3) 52.49 0.25
5 66 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 28.61 (2) 24.12 (6) 52.73 0.49
6 67 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 29.24 (9) 23.95 (5) 53.19 0.95

26 68 Shea Jack BMA 2000 30.63 (29) 25.37 (22) 56.00 3.76
9 69 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 29.40 (10) 24.17 (8) 53.57 1.33

10 70 Daigneault Maxime BMA 2001 29.82 (16) 24.42 (11) 54.24 2.00
11 71 Schultz Tanner KMS 2001 29.19 (8) 25.08 (16) 54.27 2.03
1 72 Woolson Thomas BMA 1993 28.43 (1) 23.81 (3) 52.24
4 73 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 28.81 (5) 23.79 (1) 52.60 0.36

14 74 Bowes Finn BMA 2001 30.09 (22) 24.41 (9) 54.50 2.26
3 75 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 28.71 (4) 23.80 (2) 52.51 0.27

21 76 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 30.11 (23) 25.27 (20) 55.38 3.14
12 77 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 29.79 (15) 24.64 (12) 54.43 2.19
17 78 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 29.58 (12) 25.29 (21) 54.87 2.63
7 79 Sweeney Nolan BMA 2004 28.87 (6) 24.41 (9) 53.28 1.04

80 Fryer Matthew KMS 2001 30.92 Did Not Finish

15 81 Holm Erik SMS 2003 29.65 (13) 25.12 (17) 54.77 2.53
25 82 Sell Peter KMS 2002 30.58 (27) 25.41 (23) 55.99 3.75
28 83 Coffin Charlie MSA 2002 30.64 (30) 25.58 (25) 56.22 3.98
12 84 Bellino Max BMA 2003 29.52 (11) 24.91 (14) 54.43 2.19
19 85 Preisler Oscar KMS 2004 29.99 (19) 24.97 (15) 54.96 2.72
29 86 Haber Brett SMS 2003 30.39 (25) 25.91 (30) 56.30 4.06
23 87 Holscher Pedro SMS 2004 29.97 (18) 26.01 (33) 55.98 3.74
20 88 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 29.82 (16) 25.24 (19) 55.06 2.82

89 Bennett Aidan KMS 2002 30.06 Did Not Finish

30 90 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 31.05 (32) 25.42 (24) 56.47 4.23
18 91 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 29.72 (14) 25.23 (18) 54.95 2.71
22 92 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 30.32 (24) 25.60 (26) 55.92 3.68
40 93 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 31.60 (39) 26.91 (42) 58.51 6.27
16 94 Horwitz Manuel BMA 2004 30.05 (21) 24.75 (13) 54.80 2.56
27 95 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 30.39 (25) 25.69 (28) 56.08 3.84

96 May Calvin BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

97 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 33.01 Did Not Finish

36 98 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 31.46 (37) 26.15 (34) 57.61 5.37
39 99 Puchkov Michael SMS 2003 31.95 (41) 26.39 (37) 58.34 6.10
34 100 Byron Patrick BMA 2004 31.51 (38) 25.94 (31) 57.45 5.21
43 101 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 32.00 (42) 27.06 (46) 59.06 6.82
35 102 Mansfield-Allessio Michael COCH 2003 31.37 (35) 26.16 (35) 57.53 5.29
46 103 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 32.72 (45) 27.58 (54) 1:00.30 8.06
42 104 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 32.09 (43) 26.96 (44) 59.05 6.81

105 Savage Granger BMA 2002 32.33 Did Not Finish
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38 106 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 31.44 (36) 26.59 (38) 58.03 5.79
23 107 Nolin Elliot BMA 2004 30.04 (20) 25.94 (31) 55.98 3.74
44 108 Huber Nikolaus SMS 2004 32.36 (44) 26.77 (41) 59.13 6.89

109 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 Did Not Finish

110 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 32.04 Did Not Finish

33 111 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 31.33 (34) 25.71 (29) 57.04 4.80
31 112 Cornella Pere BMA 2004 31.00 (31) 25.62 (27) 56.62 4.38
48 113 Turner Joseph COCH 2000 33.27 (51) 27.18 (48) 1:00.45 8.21
49 114 Willard Jack BMA 2003 32.81 (46) 27.65 (55) 1:00.46 8.22
41 115 Mansfield-Allessio David COCH 2001 31.94 (40) 26.62 (39) 58.56 6.32

116 Schain Gaven KMS 2004 Did Not Finish

56 117 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002 33.20 (50) 28.28 (59) 1:01.48 9.24
47 118 Lowell Tommy KMS 2004 32.85 (49) 27.52 (52) 1:00.37 8.13
55 119 Jacobi Jake SMS 2004 33.95 (56) 27.52 (52) 1:01.47 9.23
68 120 Wilkey Halston KMS 2002 37.50 (71) 27.34 (50) 1:04.84 12.60
52 121 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 33.50 (52) 27.67 (56) 1:01.17 8.93
32 122 Parisien Jack BMA 2004 30.60 (28) 26.19 (36) 56.79 4.55
57 123 Pencak Lucas PICO 2000 34.77 (59) 26.93 (43) 1:01.70 9.46
60 124 Kantor David BMA 2004 34.94 (60) 28.44 (61) 1:03.38 11.14
50 125 Neeves Benjamin SMS 2003 32.83 (47) 27.69 (57) 1:00.52 8.28
37 126 Thomson Ryan OMS 2004 31.23 (33) 26.76 (40) 57.99 5.75
51 127 Martin Aaron SMS 2004 33.73 (53) 27.00 (45) 1:00.73 8.49

128 Brogden Freddie OMS 2004 Did Not Start
45 129 Amato Christopher OMS 2004 32.84 (48) 27.37 (51) 1:00.21 7.97

130 Pencak Benjamin PICO 2002 Did Not Finish

58 131 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 33.84 (54) 28.22 (58) 1:02.06 9.82
62 132 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 35.53 (64) 28.38 (60) 1:03.91 11.67
54 133 Hicks Collin 2001 34.26 (58) 27.14 (47) 1:01.40 9.16

134 Schultz Tucker KMS 2003 Did Not Start
135 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 Did Not Finish

63 136 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 35.15 (61) 29.05 (68) 1:04.20 11.96
53 137 Muller Chase KMS 2003 33.91 (55) 27.33 (49) 1:01.24 9.00
70 138 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 35.54 (65) 29.68 (72) 1:05.22 12.98
61 139 Lancon Victor KMS 2003 35.23 (62) 28.64 (63) 1:03.87 11.63

140 Kessler Nathan MMSC 2004 Did Not Finish

66 141 Albietz Melchior KMS 2002 35.47 (63) 29.20 (70) 1:04.67 12.43
65 142 Paradiso Bear MSTC 2002 35.69 (66) 28.67 (64) 1:04.36 12.12
73 143 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 38.02 (73) 30.72 (73) 1:08.74 16.50
67 144 Delaurentis Jd MSTC 2003 35.88 (68) 28.83 (66) 1:04.71 12.47

145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003 Did Not Finish

59 146 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 34.20 (57) 29.03 (67) 1:03.23 10.99
147 Glassman Thomas MSTC 2003 Did Not Start
148 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 34.28 Did Not Finish

72 149 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 37.51 (72) 28.73 (65) 1:06.24 14.00
71 150 Gras Tyler KMS 2004 36.10 (70) 29.33 (71) 1:05.43 13.19
69 151 Chitkara Jack MSTC 2003 36.03 (69) 29.14 (69) 1:05.17 12.93



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

GTS GS Men
Giant Slalom (Men)
First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0817  /  2/23/2019 at 12:19  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

64 152 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 35.72 (67) 28.53 (62) 1:04.25 12.01
76 153 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 41.47 (76) 32.84 (75) 1:14.31 22.07

154 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003 Did Not Start
155 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 47.53 31.57 Disqualified

74 156 Kondo Hitoshi PICO 2000 38.54 (74) 31.94 (74) 1:10.48 18.24
75 157 Villavicencio Nicolas SMS 2004 39.34 (75) 33.29 (76) 1:12.63 20.39

158 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004 Did Not Start
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1 73 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 28.97 (2) 24.55 (1) 53.52
2 72 Woolson Thomas BMA 1993 28.60 (1) 25.52 (9) 54.12 0.60
3 66 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 29.27 (5) 24.94 (2) 54.21 0.69
4 79 Sweeney Nolan BMA 2004 29.15 (4) 25.34 (4) 54.49 0.97
5 65 Rainville Dominic BMA 2001 29.33 (6) 25.50 (8) 54.83 1.31
6 78 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 29.08 (3) 25.85 (14) 54.93 1.41
7 85 Preisler Oscar KMS 2004 29.52 (8) 25.43 (6) 54.95 1.43
7 69 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 29.57 (10) 25.38 (5) 54.95 1.43
9 94 Horwitz Manuel BMA 2004 29.57 (10) 25.46 (7) 55.03 1.51

10 67 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 29.55 (9) 25.60 (11) 55.15 1.63
11 74 Bowes Finn BMA 2001 30.13 (24) 25.17 (3) 55.30 1.78
12 81 Holm Erik SMS 2003 29.41 (7) 25.99 (15) 55.40 1.88
13 84 Bellino Max BMA 2003 55.43 1.91
14 70 Daigneault Maxime BMA 2001 29.69 (12) 25.81 (13) 55.50 1.98
14 68 Shea Jack BMA 2000 29.72 (13) 25.78 (12) 55.50 1.98
16 95 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 29.73 (15) 26.04 (17) 55.77 2.25
17 91 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 29.90 (18) 26.01 (16) 55.91 2.39
18 63 Poulter Jay SMS 2003 30.43 (27) 25.55 (10) 55.98 2.46
19 88 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 29.72 (13) 26.27 (23) 55.99 2.47
20 107 Nolin Elliot BMA 2004 29.88 (17) 26.14 (20) 56.02 2.50
21 83 Coffin Charlie MSA 2002 29.92 (19) 26.11 (19) 56.03 2.51
22 90 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 29.98 (21) 26.17 (21) 56.15 2.63
23 92 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 29.98 (21) 26.19 (22) 56.17 2.65
24 76 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 29.82 (16) 26.38 (26) 56.20 2.68
25 87 Holscher Pedro SMS 2004 30.06 (23) 26.33 (25) 56.39 2.87
26 82 Sell Peter KMS 2002 30.41 (25) 26.07 (18) 56.48 2.96
27 86 Haber Brett SMS 2003 29.96 (20) 26.71 (29) 56.67 3.15
28 77 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 56.80 3.28
29 61 Palchak Cole BMA 2000 30.51 (28) 26.65 (28) 57.16 3.64
30 93 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 30.42 (26) 26.85 (30) 57.27 3.75
31 111 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 30.98 (30) 26.30 (24) 57.28 3.76
32 112 Cornella Pere BMA 2004 31.40 (35) 26.54 (27) 57.94 4.42
33 106 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 31.01 (33) 27.01 (31) 58.02 4.50
34 98 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 30.98 (30) 27.08 (33) 58.06 4.54
35 64 Bovaconti Pasquale SMS 2000 30.52 (29) 27.60 (39) 58.12 4.60
36 115 Mansfield-Allessio David COCH 2001 31.02 (34) 27.39 (36) 58.41 4.89
37 89 Bennett Aidan KMS 2002 31.00 (32) 27.54 (38) 58.54 5.02
38 104 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 31.57 (38) 27.38 (35) 58.95 5.43
39 100 Byron Patrick BMA 2004 31.94 (43) 27.07 (32) 59.01 5.49
40 102 Mansfield-Allessio Michael COCH 2003 31.48 (36) 27.64 (40) 59.12 5.60
41 99 Puchkov Michael SMS 2003 31.88 (42) 27.34 (34) 59.22 5.70
42 97 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 31.50 (37) 27.83 (47) 59.33 5.81
43 126 Thomson Ryan OMS 2004 31.73 (39) 27.74 (42) 59.47 5.95
44 108 Huber Nikolaus SMS 2004 32.07 (45) 27.43 (37) 59.50 5.98
45 118 Lowell Tommy KMS 2004 32.04 (44) 27.74 (42) 59.78 6.26
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46 125 Neeves Benjamin SMS 2003 31.80 (41) 28.33 (53) 1:00.13 6.61
47 101 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 31.73 (39) 28.43 (56) 1:00.16 6.64
48 109 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 32.38 (49) 27.85 (48) 1:00.23 6.71
49 114 Willard Jack BMA 2003 32.18 (47) 28.16 (50) 1:00.34 6.82
50 129 Amato Christopher OMS 2004 32.09 (46) 28.29 (52) 1:00.38 6.86
51 103 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 32.42 (50) 28.12 (49) 1:00.54 7.02
52 110 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 32.33 (48) 28.22 (51) 1:00.55 7.03
53 137 Muller Chase KMS 2003 32.92 (52) 27.79 (45) 1:00.71 7.19
54 133 Hicks Collin 2001 33.28 (54) 27.74 (42) 1:01.02 7.50
55 127 Martin Aaron SMS 2004 32.72 (51) 28.33 (53) 1:01.05 7.53
56 123 Pencak Lucas PICO 2000 33.56 (56) 27.69 (41) 1:01.25 7.73
57 105 Savage Granger BMA 2002 33.53 (55) 27.80 (46) 1:01.33 7.81
58 117 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002 32.98 (53) 28.58 (57) 1:01.56 8.04
59 119 Jacobi Jake SMS 2004 33.82 (57) 28.36 (55) 1:02.18 8.66
60 144 Delaurentis Jd MSTC 2003 34.40 (59) 29.60 (60) 1:04.00 10.48
61 131 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 35.16 (66) 28.85 (58) 1:04.01 10.49
62 138 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 34.56 (60) 29.59 (59) 1:04.15 10.63
63 124 Kantor David BMA 2004 33.82 (57) 30.48 (69) 1:04.30 10.78
64 146 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 35.01 (64) 29.61 (61) 1:04.62 11.10
65 142 Paradiso Bear MSTC 2002 34.87 (61) 29.89 (63) 1:04.76 11.24
66 150 Gras Tyler KMS 2004 34.87 (61) 30.04 (65) 1:04.91 11.39
67 139 Lancon Victor KMS 2003 34.87 (61) 30.44 (68) 1:05.31 11.79
68 140 Kessler Nathan MMSC 2004 35.03 (65) 30.56 (71) 1:05.59 12.07
69 151 Chitkara Jack MSTC 2003 35.99 (69) 29.74 (62) 1:05.73 12.21
70 136 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 35.35 (67) 30.40 (67) 1:05.75 12.23
71 149 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 36.14 (71) 29.96 (64) 1:06.10 12.58
72 135 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 35.47 (68) 30.73 (72) 1:06.20 12.68
73 143 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 36.05 (70) 31.13 (73) 1:07.18 13.66
74 130 Pencak Benjamin PICO 2002 36.84 (73) 30.36 (66) 1:07.20 13.68
75 132 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 37.04 (74) 30.52 (70) 1:07.56 14.04
76 156 Kondo Hitoshi PICO 2000 36.50 (72) 32.16 (74) 1:08.66 15.14
77 153 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 39.99 (76) 34.35 (75) 1:14.34 20.82
78 157 Villavicencio Nicolas SMS 2004 39.40 (75) 35.36 (76) 1:14.76 21.24

Did Not Start (5)

62 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002
80 Fryer Matthew KMS 2001
145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003
148 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004
155 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004

Did Not Finish (10)

71 Schultz Tanner KMS 2001
75 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001
96 May Calvin BMA 2003
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113 Turner Joseph COCH 2000
116 Schain Gaven KMS 2004
120 Wilkey Halston KMS 2002
121 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003
122 Parisien Jack BMA 2004
141 Albietz Melchior KMS 2002
152 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004
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29 61 Palchak Cole BMA 2000 30.51 (28) 26.65 (28) 57.16 3.64
62 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 Did Not Start

18 63 Poulter Jay SMS 2003 30.43 (27) 25.55 (10) 55.98 2.46
35 64 Bovaconti Pasquale SMS 2000 30.52 (29) 27.60 (39) 58.12 4.60
5 65 Rainville Dominic BMA 2001 29.33 (6) 25.50 (8) 54.83 1.31
3 66 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 29.27 (5) 24.94 (2) 54.21 0.69

10 67 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 29.55 (9) 25.60 (11) 55.15 1.63
14 68 Shea Jack BMA 2000 29.72 (13) 25.78 (12) 55.50 1.98
7 69 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 29.57 (10) 25.38 (5) 54.95 1.43

14 70 Daigneault Maxime BMA 2001 29.69 (12) 25.81 (13) 55.50 1.98
71 Schultz Tanner KMS 2001 Did Not Finish

2 72 Woolson Thomas BMA 1993 28.60 (1) 25.52 (9) 54.12 0.60
1 73 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 28.97 (2) 24.55 (1) 53.52

11 74 Bowes Finn BMA 2001 30.13 (24) 25.17 (3) 55.30 1.78
75 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 28.66 Did Not Finish

24 76 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 29.82 (16) 26.38 (26) 56.20 2.68
28 77 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 56.80 3.28
6 78 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 29.08 (3) 25.85 (14) 54.93 1.41
4 79 Sweeney Nolan BMA 2004 29.15 (4) 25.34 (4) 54.49 0.97

80 Fryer Matthew KMS 2001 Did Not Start
12 81 Holm Erik SMS 2003 29.41 (7) 25.99 (15) 55.40 1.88
26 82 Sell Peter KMS 2002 30.41 (25) 26.07 (18) 56.48 2.96
21 83 Coffin Charlie MSA 2002 29.92 (19) 26.11 (19) 56.03 2.51
13 84 Bellino Max BMA 2003 55.43 1.91
7 85 Preisler Oscar KMS 2004 29.52 (8) 25.43 (6) 54.95 1.43

27 86 Haber Brett SMS 2003 29.96 (20) 26.71 (29) 56.67 3.15
25 87 Holscher Pedro SMS 2004 30.06 (23) 26.33 (25) 56.39 2.87
19 88 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 29.72 (13) 26.27 (23) 55.99 2.47
37 89 Bennett Aidan KMS 2002 31.00 (32) 27.54 (38) 58.54 5.02
22 90 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 29.98 (21) 26.17 (21) 56.15 2.63
17 91 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 29.90 (18) 26.01 (16) 55.91 2.39
23 92 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 29.98 (21) 26.19 (22) 56.17 2.65
30 93 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 30.42 (26) 26.85 (30) 57.27 3.75
9 94 Horwitz Manuel BMA 2004 29.57 (10) 25.46 (7) 55.03 1.51

16 95 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 29.73 (15) 26.04 (17) 55.77 2.25
96 May Calvin BMA 2003 31.42 Did Not Finish

42 97 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 31.50 (37) 27.83 (47) 59.33 5.81
34 98 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 30.98 (30) 27.08 (33) 58.06 4.54
41 99 Puchkov Michael SMS 2003 31.88 (42) 27.34 (34) 59.22 5.70
39 100 Byron Patrick BMA 2004 31.94 (43) 27.07 (32) 59.01 5.49
47 101 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 31.73 (39) 28.43 (56) 1:00.16 6.64
40 102 Mansfield-Allessio Michael COCH 2003 31.48 (36) 27.64 (40) 59.12 5.60
51 103 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 32.42 (50) 28.12 (49) 1:00.54 7.02
38 104 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 31.57 (38) 27.38 (35) 58.95 5.43
57 105 Savage Granger BMA 2002 33.53 (55) 27.80 (46) 1:01.33 7.81
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33 106 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 31.01 (33) 27.01 (31) 58.02 4.50
20 107 Nolin Elliot BMA 2004 29.88 (17) 26.14 (20) 56.02 2.50
44 108 Huber Nikolaus SMS 2004 32.07 (45) 27.43 (37) 59.50 5.98
48 109 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 32.38 (49) 27.85 (48) 1:00.23 6.71
52 110 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 32.33 (48) 28.22 (51) 1:00.55 7.03
31 111 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 30.98 (30) 26.30 (24) 57.28 3.76
32 112 Cornella Pere BMA 2004 31.40 (35) 26.54 (27) 57.94 4.42

113 Turner Joseph COCH 2000 32.47 Did Not Finish

49 114 Willard Jack BMA 2003 32.18 (47) 28.16 (50) 1:00.34 6.82
36 115 Mansfield-Allessio David COCH 2001 31.02 (34) 27.39 (36) 58.41 4.89

116 Schain Gaven KMS 2004 Did Not Finish

58 117 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002 32.98 (53) 28.58 (57) 1:01.56 8.04
45 118 Lowell Tommy KMS 2004 32.04 (44) 27.74 (42) 59.78 6.26
59 119 Jacobi Jake SMS 2004 33.82 (57) 28.36 (55) 1:02.18 8.66

120 Wilkey Halston KMS 2002 33.57 Did Not Finish

121 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 33.67 Did Not Finish

122 Parisien Jack BMA 2004 32.76 Did Not Finish

56 123 Pencak Lucas PICO 2000 33.56 (56) 27.69 (41) 1:01.25 7.73
63 124 Kantor David BMA 2004 33.82 (57) 30.48 (69) 1:04.30 10.78
46 125 Neeves Benjamin SMS 2003 31.80 (41) 28.33 (53) 1:00.13 6.61
43 126 Thomson Ryan OMS 2004 31.73 (39) 27.74 (42) 59.47 5.95
55 127 Martin Aaron SMS 2004 32.72 (51) 28.33 (53) 1:01.05 7.53

128 Brogden Freddie OMS 2004
50 129 Amato Christopher OMS 2004 32.09 (46) 28.29 (52) 1:00.38 6.86
74 130 Pencak Benjamin PICO 2002 36.84 (73) 30.36 (66) 1:07.20 13.68
61 131 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 35.16 (66) 28.85 (58) 1:04.01 10.49
75 132 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 37.04 (74) 30.52 (70) 1:07.56 14.04
54 133 Hicks Collin 2001 33.28 (54) 27.74 (42) 1:01.02 7.50

134 Schultz Tucker KMS 2003
72 135 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 35.47 (68) 30.73 (72) 1:06.20 12.68
70 136 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 35.35 (67) 30.40 (67) 1:05.75 12.23
53 137 Muller Chase KMS 2003 32.92 (52) 27.79 (45) 1:00.71 7.19
62 138 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 34.56 (60) 29.59 (59) 1:04.15 10.63
67 139 Lancon Victor KMS 2003 34.87 (61) 30.44 (68) 1:05.31 11.79
68 140 Kessler Nathan MMSC 2004 35.03 (65) 30.56 (71) 1:05.59 12.07

141 Albietz Melchior KMS 2002 34.95 Did Not Finish

65 142 Paradiso Bear MSTC 2002 34.87 (61) 29.89 (63) 1:04.76 11.24
73 143 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 36.05 (70) 31.13 (73) 1:07.18 13.66
60 144 Delaurentis Jd MSTC 2003 34.40 (59) 29.60 (60) 1:04.00 10.48

145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003 Did Not Start
64 146 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 35.01 (64) 29.61 (61) 1:04.62 11.10

147 Glassman Thomas MSTC 2003
148 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 Did Not Start

71 149 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 36.14 (71) 29.96 (64) 1:06.10 12.58
66 150 Gras Tyler KMS 2004 34.87 (61) 30.04 (65) 1:04.91 11.39
69 151 Chitkara Jack MSTC 2003 35.99 (69) 29.74 (62) 1:05.73 12.21
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152 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 34.25 Did Not Finish

77 153 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 39.99 (76) 34.35 (75) 1:14.34 20.82
154 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003
155 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 Did Not Start

76 156 Kondo Hitoshi PICO 2000 36.50 (72) 32.16 (74) 1:08.66 15.14
78 157 Villavicencio Nicolas SMS 2004 39.40 (75) 35.36 (76) 1:14.76 21.24

158 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004


